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Women / 3 / 9A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Darby637
Swiss

9.100 9.550 9.5509.500 37.700
9T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Adaiah Rezachek116
Air Force

9.350 9.600 8.9259.200 37.075
2 1 3 3 2 

2 

Brooke Nundahl118
Air Force

9.500 8.950 8.7759.425 36.650
1 5 2 5 3 

3 

Chloe Mueller522
Russell

9.225 9.325 9.1258.575 36.250
4T 3 11 2 4 

4 

Hazel Lewis117
Air Force

9.200 9.275 8.4009.150 36.025
6T 4 4T 8 5 

5 

Riley Mueller523
Russell

9.225 8.550 8.8509.000 35.625
4T 11 6 4 6 

6 

Bailey LeRoy158
GymHawks

9.100 8.750 8.7008.775 35.325
9T 8 8 6 7 

7 

Aliya Sievers525
Russell

9.100 8.300 8.3759.150 34.925
9T 13 4T 9 8 

8 

Sophie Schneider468
OGC

9.150 8.925 7.8508.600 34.525
8 6 9T 15T 9 

9 

Ashley Deering524
Russell

9.050 8.850 8.5008.025 34.425
12T 7 15T 7 10 

10 

Alexis Maki467
OGC

9.275 8.100 8.2508.600 34.225
3 15 9T 11 11 

11 

Emmercyn Breu521
Russell

9.000 8.450 8.1258.475 34.050
14 12 12 13 12 

12 

Lizzy Lynn466
OGC

9.200 8.650 7.8508.025 33.725
6T 10 15T 15T 13 

13 

Avery Wilson301
Middleton

9.050 7.400 8.3008.800 33.550
12T 17 7 10 14 

14 

Alaina Catalano176
LaFleur's

8.800 8.700 7.5508.150 33.200
16T 9 14 18 15 

15 

Annalise Grapsas601
Capital

8.800 8.150 8.2007.425 32.575
16T 14 18 12 16 

16 

Emmalyn Ezman300
Middleton

8.850 7.650 7.8257.900 32.225
15 16 17 17 17 

17 

Mady Vind141
CSA-Kids

8.650 7.200 8.0008.350 32.200
18 18 13 14 18 

18 

Abigail Sodey602
Capital

8.600 0.000 6.9006.800 22.300
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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